
Dr.RAJESHWARI K R

Assistant Professor,

Department of Tamil,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : rajeshwari.tm@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9788757562

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

October 2009M.phil Bharathidasan

December 2018Ph.d Bharathidasan

April2008M.A tamil Kamaraj University

April 2006B.A tamil Kamaraj University

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

10260430

Details

June2012

Year of Passing

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

04270694

Details

August 2011

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Nehru memorial college

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:48:20AM05/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

1

1

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        1

 National level Workshop on "Suvadiyiyal" sponsored by Kongunadu arts college organized by Tamil 

university at Coimbatore during 19/09/2018 to 20/09/2018.

1.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:48:20AM05/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Papers Presented -     1

"Vayal navel Mattum samugam" in the National conference on Samagala tamil padaippugal 

sponsored by Periyar university, organized by Naveena tamilaaivu UGC care list at Pappirettipatti 

during 05/10/2020 to 01/01/1900.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(RAJESHWARI K R)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:48:20AM05/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

