Dr.RAJESHWARI K R

Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : rajeshwari.tm@bhc.edu.in Phone : 9788757562 Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University			Year of Passing	
M.phil		Bharathidasan			October 2009	
Ph.d		Bharathidasan			December 2018	
M.A tamil		Kamaraj University			April2008	
B.A tamil		Kamar	aj University	dieles		April 2006
Cleared NET / SET : NET		Details 10260430	253	and the second	Year of Passing June2012	
Cleared NET / SET : SET		Details 04270694	227		Year of Passing August 2011	
Vork Experience	KA				AX I	
Name of Institution Nehru memorial college		of Institution	Design		From	То
		ISI DOMI	NUS F	RUS		

05/05/2024

IT Support, BHC.

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	1			
2.	Research Papers Presented	1			
3.	Publication in Journals				
4.	Publication in Books				
5.	Books Published / Edited				
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised				
7.	Research Projects	0			
8.	Resource Person	0			
9.	Consultancy	0			
10.	Awards Recieved	0			
11.	Patent	0			
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0			
13.	Professional Membership	0			
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0			

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- 1

 National level Workshop on "Suvadiyiyal" sponsored by Kongunadu arts college organized by Tamil university at Coimbatore during 19/09/2018 to 20/09/2018.

IT Support, BHC.

Research Papers Presented

1

 "Vayal navel Mattum samugam" in the National conference on Samagala tamil padaippugal sponsored by Periyar university, organized by Naveena tamilaaivu UGC care list at Pappirettipatti during 05/10/2020 to 01/01/1900.



05/05/2024

1:48:20AM

Signature of Staff (RAJESHWARI K R) Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.